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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF World U18 Championship DIV lll Group B, MEN

cnﬁ?a}ﬁigaw PRELIMINARY ROUND GROUP A GAME 1
Division Il - Group B

GAME SUMMARY
MON 09 MAR 2009  START TIME 15:30

BUL - ISL 0-11 (0-2, 0-3, 0-6)

GSIM Ice Arena END TIME 18:26

Spectators  Referee Linesmen
200 GERGELY Lehel (ROU) BECK Christopher (GBR), BULUT Erhan (TUR)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0:2 2355 5:25 6:6 05:11 : 04:43 0:1 0:0
2 0:3 37:2 2:40 10:6 02:09:05:11 0:1 0:0
3 0:6 37:2 2:43 32:12 03:40 : 08:23 0:3 0:0
TOT 0:11 97:9 9:108 48:24 11:00:18:17 0:5 0:0

ET/Res

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

GK
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Penalty

2nd Period

Action
Goal

Penalty
Goal

GK

Penalty
Penalty

Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty

3rd Period

00:00
00:00
01:36
04:40
06:12

09:00
11:34
12:45
16:36

17:19

Time
22:13

23:25
28:13

31:12

32:10
33:48

34:56

35:30
36:01
36:47
36:47
37:55

03:36
06:12
0:1

11:00

13:34

14:45
0:2

19:19

0:3

25:25
0:4

34:10
34:56

0:5

37:30
38:01
38:47
38:47
39:55

ET/Res

ET/Res

Team Type
BUL

ISL

ISL 2min.
BUL 2min.
ISL PP1
ISL 2min.
ISL 2min.
BUL 2min.
ISL EQ
BUL 2min.
Team Type
ISL EQ
BUL 2min.
ISL EQ
ISL

ISL 2min.
BUL 2min.
ISL PP1
ISL 2min.
BUL 2min.
BUL 2min.
ISL 2min.
BUL 2min.

20 ASENOV T
BJORNSSON A
GRONHOLM O

MIHOV P

N -

11
10

14
22

4 CHEBISHEV V
10

PALSSON R

23 TANEV A

No. Name

21 BJORNSSON O

22 KRAYNYANOV T
21 BJORNSSON O

THORMODSSON E

GUDMUNDSSON H

THORMODSSON E

20 SIGURBERGSSON S

9 INGASON A
- Team penalty

21 BJORNSSON O
2 GRONHOLM O

11 MIHOV P
5 RADOVANOV K

15 SIGURDARSON B

4 CHEBISHEV V

No. Name

(€

@

- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in
- Charging
- Slashing

- Interference

- Roughing

- Tripping

3 ELIASSON I

- Hooking

On Ice

On Ice

BUL 20 4151722
ISL 1 3 8101114

BUL 20 5 6151722
ISL 1 3 8101114

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

(@)

@

(©)

- Tripping

On Ice

BUL 20 411132224
ISL 1 5 9172123

SIGRBJORNSSONOnN Ice BUL 20 41116 21 22

17S

- Goalkeeper in

- Holding

ISL 1 5 9172123

1 BJORNSSON A - Goalkeeper

out

- Too Many Players

on the Ice

14 PALSSON R

- Interference
- Tripping

- Holding

- Roughing

- Charging

On Ice

BUL 20 6172223
ISL 20 314152123

Goal

Penalty

Penalty
Penalty
Goal

40:07

40:29

40:29
40:38
41:50

0:6

41:50

51:50
42:00
0:7

Team Type
ISL EQ
BUL 2min.
BUL 10min.
BUL 2min.
ISL PP2

10 THORMODSSON E

22 KRAYNYANOV T

22 KRAYNYANOV T
4 CHEBISHEV V

10 THORMODSSON E

(©)

4

Name of Assistant's / Action Description

- Checking from
Behind

- Misconduct
- Holding

On Ice

On Ice

BUL 20 5 6151722
ISL 20 3 8101114

BUL 20 51115
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Name of Assistant's / Action Description

ET/Res

Goal 42:00 0:8
GK 42:00

Penalty 43:09 45:09
Penalty 43:37 45:37
Penalty 45:51 47:51
Penalty 49:18 51:18
Penalty 50:18 51:31
Penalty 50:31 52:31
Penalty 51:21 53:31
Goal 51:31 0:9
Penalty 52:34 55:31
Penalty 52:34 54:34
Penalty 52:39 54:39
Penalty 52:39 54:39
Penalty 53:43 55:43
Goal 57:22 0:10
Penalty 58:09 60:00
Penalty 58:09 60:00
Goal 58:39 0:11
Penalty 59:11 60:00
GK 60:00

GK 60:00

Goalkeeper Records
Team : BUL - Bulgaria

No. Name
20 ASENOV Teodor
1 PETROV Radosvet

Game Statistics

2min.
2min.
2min.
2min.
2min.
2min.
2min.

PP2

2min.

2min.
2min.
2min.
2min.

2min.
2min.

2min.

SOG
69
39

SIGURDARSON B 1)

PETROV R
OMARSSON T
BJORNSSON O
MIHOV P
GUDMUNDSSON H
RADOVANOV K
MIHOV P

Team penalty

ISL 20 3 8101114

21 BJORNSSONO Onlce BUL 2013172324
ISL 20 515172123

- Goalkeeper in 20 ASENOV T - Goalkeeper out
- Charging

- Boarding

- Holding

- Slashing

- Charging

- Interference

- Delaying the Game
/ start serving at

51:31
PALSSON R (1) 3 ELIASSONI Onlce BUL 1131617
ISL 20 3 4131422
NIKOLOV M - Tripping / start
serving at 53:31
CHEBISHEV V - Hooking
SIGURDSSON G - Roughing
KRAYNYANOV T - Roughing
SIGURDARSON B - Slashing
SIGURDARSON B (2 3 ELIASSONI Onlce BUL 1 4 5 61117
ISL 20 3 5151721
KRAYNYANOV T - Roughing
SVERRISSON A - Interference
THORMODSSON E (%) g SIGURDSSON  Onlce BUL 1 4 51724
G ISL 20 3 81014
TODOROV A - Charging
1 PETROV R - Goalkeeper out
20 SIGURBERGSSON S -
Goalkeeper out
Team : ISL - Iceland
SVS  MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
61 42:00 1 BJORNSSON Aevar 6 6 31:12
36 18:00 20 SIGURBERGSSON Snorri 3 3 2848

Team : BUL (red)

No Pos Name
5D RADOVANOQV Kristian
6 F MILOSHEV Dimitar
15F INZHEVATOV Nikita
17F GEORGIEV Stefan
23D TANEV Alexandar

4D
11D
16 F
21F
22D

CHEBISHEV Victor
MIHOV Petar
NIKOLOV Martin
PAPAZQOV Harry
KRAYNYANOV Teodor

2F DIMITROV Boyan
3D TASKOV Daniel

Shots on Goal

Time on Ice

G APIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +- 1 2 3 (O) I o] Shf Avg
0 0 4 0 0 O 0 -4 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
0 0 0 0o o0 1 1 -3 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
0 0 0 O O O 0 -2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
0 0 0 2 0 O 2 -4 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
0O 0 2 0 1 O 1 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
0 0 8 0 0 O 0 -4 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
0 0 8 0 1 O 1 -3 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
0o 0 2 2 0 O 2 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
0O 0 0 1 0 1 2 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
0O 018 0 0 O 0 -4 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
0 0 0 O O O 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
0 0 0 0O 0 O 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
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Time on Ice

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3 OT T Tot +- 1 2 ] OT Tot Shf Avg
9D DIMITROV Denis 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
13D PETROV Kiril 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 -1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
24F TODOROV Aleksandar 0 0 2 0 0 O 0 -2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
1 GK PETROV Radosvet 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
20 GK ASENOV Teodor 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
TOTALS 0O 0 44 5 2 2 9

Head Coach : HODULQV Kiril

Team : ISL (white)

Shots on Goal Time on Ice

No Pos Name A 1 2 3 OT T Tot +- 1 2 ] OT Tot Shf Avg
3D ELIASSON Ingolfur 0 3 0 3 1 1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
8F SIGURDSSON Gunnar o 1 2 1 1 2 4 +3 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

10F THORMODSSON Egill 5 0 010 9 7 26 +3 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

11F OMARSSON Tomas 0O 0 2 5 4 6 15 +2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

14D PALSSON Robert 1 1 2 0 1 2 3 +3 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
5D FRIDRIKSSON Hjalti 0O 0 0 1 1 3 5 +3 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
9F INGASON Arnar 0O 0 2 0 0 O 0 +2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

17D SIGRBJORNSSON Snorri o 1 0 2 4 2 8 +3 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

21F BJORNSSON Olafur 3 1 2 0 5 3 8 +3 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

23F SVERRISSON Andri o 0 2 0 2 3 5 +2 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
2D GRONHOLM Oskar 0O 0 4 0 0 1 1 0 0:00 0:00 O0:00 0:00 0 0:00
4F LEIFSSON Hilmar o 0 0o o 2 3 5 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

12D SIGHVATSSON Sigursteinn o o o 1 2 3 6 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

13F GUNNLAUGSSON Kristjan 0o 0 0 o 3 2 5 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

15F SIGURDARSON Bjorn 2 0 4 0 3 4 7 +1 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
7D SIGURLEIFSSON Benedikt 0 0 0 1 0 O 1 0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00

22F GUDMUNDSSON Hilmir 0o 0 4 1 2 1 4 0 0:.00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
1 GK BJORNSSON Aevar 0O 0 0o O 0 O 0

20 GK SIGURBERGSSON Snorri 0 0 0 0O 0 O 0

TOTALS 11 7 24 25 40 43 108

Head Coach : ZAK Sergei

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal

EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals

SHF  Number of shifts AVG  Average time per shift GK Goalkeeper GP Games played

GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number

oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot

PTS Points SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals

SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total

TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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